
Permit Fee Sehedale to take affec:t 1-1-2025 

Town of Poygan 

AJ Inspection Senrices 920-U 0-6677 
Fee Schedule 

A. New Residential ConstnJetion

1 & 2 Family: Base price for one or two mmily dwelling 
Additional Fees: 
Finished areas add $.50 per sq. ft. 
Oaragc, dcdc and porch an:as add S.50 per sq. ft. 
Erosion Caatrol Pmnit 
State Building Seal. 
Town Permit Fee S 1 / S 1000 estimated cost 

B. Residential Remodeling & Additions 

I. 

2. 

Fllllsbed AdcUtiou ad 
Rcmodeliq 

Unftnished adclJdom. 
prages, decks. 
aceeasory builcll111t etc. 

-Base fa: SS0.00 
-Add S I 00.00 per inspection n,quired.

-Base fa: SS0.00
-Add S 100.00 per inspection n,quircd.

3. Electrical (Licensed Contractor unless waived by Building Inspcctm)
-Base fee SS0.00
-Add S 100.00 per inspcction 1a1Uircd.

4. Plumbing (Licensed Comracror unless waived by Building lmpeclor) 
-Base fee $50.00
-Add S 100.00 per inspection iequiml.

SS00.00 

$100.00 
$ 40.00 

S. HV AC & Fanaace Replacements (Licensed Omtrac:tor unless waived by Building Inspector)
-Base fee SS0.00
-Add S I 00.00 per inspection lalUired. 

6. Additional or R.lmpecdoas 
Permit Issuance (Misc.)

$100.00 each 
SSO.00cach 

C. New Commen:ial Construction

New Commcrdal Balldlaa - Bmc price new construction 
Addi:tfonaJ Fees: 
Add S.SO per sq. ft. 
Erosion Conud Permit 
Town Permit Fee SI / $1000 

D. Commercial Remodeling & Additions 

1. Finisllcd Addldom and Raaodelin& - Base fee
Add $.SO per sq. ft. 

2. Electrical (Licensed Contractor required) 
-Base fee $50.00
-Add S 100.00 per inspection required. 

3. HV AC & Furnace Replacements (Licensed Contractor Required)
-Base fee SS0.00
-Add S I 00.00 per inspcctioa n:quired. 

$500.00 

$100.00 

$500.00 


